
Daily Activity Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Feb 01 6:00am - Feb 02 6:00am (EST)

SCANS

67
ISSUES

1
TASKS

5
AUDITS

0

Activity Summary
 

 

Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sun 01 7:04 am

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Sun 01 7:05 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sun 01 7:05 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Sun 01 7:08 am

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Steve Compere Sun 01 7:11 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44701 Full

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:13 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51320 1/2 Tank

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:14 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:14 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:22 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:23 am

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:24 am

Sun, 1st Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 1st Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:27 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:29 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:36 am

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:40 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:43 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:47 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:49 am

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 01 7:52 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Sun 01 12:19 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 12:20 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 01 12:24 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 01 12:25 pm

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sun 01 12:26 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Sun 01 12:38 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 12:44 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 12:46 pm

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Sun 01 12:51 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 01 12:56 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 01 1:06 pm

Sun, 1st Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 1st Feb 2026



Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 1:09 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 01 1:23 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:15 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:16 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:20 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:21 pm

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:22 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:26 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:27 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:29 pm

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:33 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:39 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:42 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:43 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 01 2:44 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Karla Vega Sun 01 3:08 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51339 1/2 Tank

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Steve Compere Sun 01 3:08 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44724 1/2 Tank

Sun, 1st Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 1st Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Karla Vega Sun 01 3:09 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Karla Vega Sun 01 3:11 pm

Location Scan Vault Karla Vega Sun 01 3:13 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Karla Vega Sun 01 3:16 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Karla Vega Sun 01 3:17 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Karla Vega Sun 01 3:21 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Karla Vega Sun 01 3:24 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Karla Vega Sun 01 3:25 pm

Incident Report THE HIVE  - Pompano 
North West

Karla Vega Sun 01 3:33 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Sun 01 3:34 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Sun 01 3:36 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Karla Vega Sun 01 3:38 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Sun 01 3:40 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Karla Vega Sun 01 5:31 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Karla Vega Sun 01 5:32 pm

Location Scan Vault Karla Vega Sun 01 5:33 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Karla Vega Sun 01 5:35 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Karla Vega Sun 01 5:36 pm

Sun, 1st Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 1st Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan SUB STATION Karla Vega Sun 01 5:38 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Karla Vega Sun 01 5:39 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Karla Vega Sun 01 5:41 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Sun 01 5:47 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Sun 01 5:51 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Karla Vega Sun 01 5:53 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Sun 01 5:55 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Karla Vega Sun 01 10:54 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51368 1/3 Tank

Sun, 1st Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 1st Feb 2026
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Incident Report
THE HIVE  - Pompano North West
Northwest 1st Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-01 15:30:42 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-01 15:33:05 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:02:22

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Karla Vega Sun, Feb 1 3:33:08pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On 02-01-2026 at 3:30 pm I officer Vega patrolled 212 nw 
10th ave area is secure and has zero dumped items at said 
address. 

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Full Name -

Sun, 1st Feb 2026

Issue 00006653 | 1st Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml476s0s00060b2ytfz9598j/efca8153-914f-4c9c-8889-b7809da7e8d2.jpg


Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Sun, 1st Feb 2026

Issue 00006653 | 1st Feb 2026



Daily Activity Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Feb 02 6:00am - Feb 03 6:00am (EST)

SCANS

88
ISSUES

3
TASKS

8
AUDITS

0

Activity Summary
 

 

Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Cathy Hanes Mon 02 7:06 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44739 1/3 Tank

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:12 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51397 1/8 Tank

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:20 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:23 am

Location Scan SUB STATION Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:36 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:39 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:41 am

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:44 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:49 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:51 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:53 am

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 2nd Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:54 am

Location Scan Vault Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:58 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:59 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 7:59 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:23 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:24 am

Location Scan Vault Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:25 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:27 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:28 am

Location Scan SUB STATION Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:31 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:34 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:35 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:41 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:43 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:45 am

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 11:46 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 2:18 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 2:19 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 2:23 pm

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 2nd Feb 2026



Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 2:26 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 2:33 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 2:36 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 2:38 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 2:39 pm

Location Scan Vault Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 2:50 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 2:52 pm

Incident Report SOUTH BAR - Pompano 
North West

Ajanaka Burns Mon 02 2:57 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Steve Compere Mon 02 3:06 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 44756 1/3 Tank

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:13 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51420 Full

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:13 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:18 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:19 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:20 pm

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:23 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:28 pm

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 2nd Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:31 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:33 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:34 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:41 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:44 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:45 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:46 pm

Incident Report Vault - Pompano North 
West

Joshua Isaac Mon 02 3:58 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan SUB STATION Joshua Isaac Mon 02 5:36 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 5:38 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 5:41 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Mon 02 5:45 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 5:48 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Mon 02 5:49 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Mon 02 5:53 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Mon 02 5:55 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 5:56 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 5:57 pm

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 2nd Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 5:59 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Mon 02 7:15 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 7:16 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Mon 02 7:18 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 7:20 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 7:21 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Mon 02 9:27 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 9:28 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 9:30 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 9:32 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 9:32 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 9:33 pm

Incident Report SOUTH BAR - Pompano 
North West

Joshua Isaac Mon 02 9:54 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 10:38 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Mon 02 10:38 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Mon 02 10:40 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 10:42 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Mon 02 10:43 pm

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 2nd Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Mon 02 10:44 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Mon 02 10:55 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51439 3/4 Tank

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Darrien Thompson Mon 02 10:55 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Mon 02 10:59 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Mon 02 11:01 pm

Location Scan Vault Darrien Thompson Mon 02 11:02 pm

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Tue 03 12:59 am

Type

Parking Enforcement

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Tue 03 1:03 am

Type

Parking Enforcement

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Tue 03 2:12 am

Type

Routine Patrol; No Activity to Report

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Tue 03 2:12 am

Location Scan Vault Darrien Thompson Tue 03 2:13 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Tue 03 2:14 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Darrien Thompson Tue 03 2:29 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Tue 03 5:00 am

Location Scan Vault Darrien Thompson Tue 03 5:01 am

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 2nd Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Tue 03 5:02 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Darrien Thompson Tue 03 5:04 am

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 2nd Feb 2026



Incident Report
SOUTH BAR - Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Avenue, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-02 14:52:20 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-02 14:57:40 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:05:19

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Ajanaka Burns Mon, Feb 2 2:57:43pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Monday 2-2-2026, at approximately 2:51PM, I  officer 
Ajanaka Burns ( ID 3379), along with Supervisor IIamise 
( ID 3704). Patrolled the perimeter of 165 NE  1st Ave 
Pompano Beach, FL.  The area was checked and found to 
be safe at this time. 

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Issue 00006695 | 2nd Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml5l6yym00080b2y8vwgljay/ef36ac96-c08a-4b2f-9f5b-8acd8e26804c.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml5l7hld00090b2yzc3cywdf/de76784b-0501-426e-9584-8d14d447291f.jpg


Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Issue 00006695 | 2nd Feb 2026



Incident Report
Vault - Pompano North West
Northeast 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33062

Started: 2026-02-02 15:49:45 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-02 15:58:11 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:08:26

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Joshua Isaac Mon, Feb 2 3:58:13pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Monday, 2-2-25. At approximately 3:45pm. I,Officer 
Joshua Isaac, ID4198. While patrolling, Got out of the patrol 
vehicle to do an walk through, Around the businesses at, 
165 NE 1st ave, Pompano Beach FL 33060. All areas is 
secure at this time.

Photo(s)

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Issue 00006698 | 2nd Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml5naraa00070b2y0xu95chj/372c0eae-6957-47ec-b2fa-8b383142b83f.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml5nb1wl00080b2y9vdezwdf/e92fe2d1-5d83-4192-8169-d05a393add6f.jpg


Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Issue 00006698 | 2nd Feb 2026



Incident Report
SOUTH BAR - Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Avenue, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-02 21:33:35 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-02 21:54:03 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:20:27

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Joshua Isaac Mon, Feb 2 9:54:05pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Monday 2-2-26. At approximately 9:30pm. I,Officer 
Joshua Isaac ID4198. While patrolling, Got out of the patrol 
vehicle, To do a walk through, Around the businesses at 165 
NE 1st ave, Pompano beach fl 33060. All areas is secure at 
this time.

Photo(s)

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Issue 00006716 | 2nd Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml5zj23n00090b2yld3sw204/6e059e76-fddd-4ebc-b57d-461f4d77c2d4.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml5zjr0s000a0b2y56b0xk7k/fe04a15a-6341-453d-a62f-5d9feb1fe6a6.jpg


Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Issue 00006716 | 2nd Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml5zk16x000b0b2yqnuy7wun/cd649e14-efce-4cc2-9101-6e49735a7903.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml5zlle2000c0b2yiv1ht9qm/0d701448-6697-4aa2-b51f-a977a7fc9f40.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml5zolyv000d0b2y2io7bopp/3b65cfdb-a275-4e27-8fa5-c9688308d831.jpg


 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Mon, 2nd Feb 2026

Issue 00006716 | 2nd Feb 2026



Activity Log
Pompano North West - 12:59 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northeast 1st Avenue, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-03 00:57:43 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-03 00:59:31 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:01:47

Activity Details
 

 

Type Parking Enforcement

Narrative On Tuesday 3-3-26 at approximately 1AM there are no 
vehicles parked overnight at 60 ne 1st Street Pompano 
Beach FL

Photo(s)

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Task 00053861 | 3rd Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml66v77i00080b2zxg32dsfr/2D47FCE6-2487-4F9A-A048-0EAECA9716BB.jpg


Activity Log
Pompano North West - 1:03 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-03 01:01:37 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-03 01:03:14 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:01:36

Activity Details
 

 

Type Parking Enforcement

Narrative On Tuesday 3-3-26 at approximately 1AM there is a blue 
Dodge Ram license plate FEYB28 parked overnight at 201 
ne 1st Ave Pompano Beach FL

Photo(s)

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Task 00053863 | 3rd Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml66zxz700090b2z1v6bm33s/BC44A09D-2FCF-483E-B2CB-2D6B0A592303.jpg


Activity Log
Pompano North West - 2:12 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-03 01:57:37 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-03 02:12:20 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:14:42

Activity Details
 

 

Type Routine Patrol; No Activity to Report

Narrative On Friday 2-3-26 at approximately 2AM I officer Darrien 
Thompson ID4963 walked around 165  NE 1st ave pompano 
beach FL. The area is secure.

Photo(s)

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Task 00053871 | 3rd Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml69gn6j000a0b2z3j1nymq5/781B2C87-5E3B-4805-8B35-A59373CE908A.jpg


Daily Activity Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Feb 03 6:00am - Feb 04 6:00am (EST)

SCANS

89
ISSUES

3
TASKS

9
AUDITS

0

Activity Summary
 

 

Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Tue 03 7:03 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44773 Full

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:10 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51461 3/4 Tank

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:15 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:19 am

Location Scan SUB STATION Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:26 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:27 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:29 am

Incident Report THE HIVE  - Pompano 
North West

Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:41 am

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:43 am

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 3rd Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:46 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:48 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:50 am

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:51 am

Location Scan Vault Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:57 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:59 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 7:59 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:26 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:27 am

Location Scan Vault Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:28 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:31 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:33 am

Location Scan SUB STATION Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:37 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:39 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:41 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:46 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:48 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:50 am

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 11:51 am

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 3rd Feb 2026



Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:21 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:21 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:22 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:25 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:27 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:29 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:34 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:37 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:38 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:39 pm

Location Scan Vault Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:45 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:46 pm

Incident Report SOUTH BAR - Pompano 
North West

Ajanaka Burns Tue 03 2:51 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Cathy Hanes Tue 03 3:02 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44793 1/4 Tank

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:06 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51485 Full

Location Scan SUB STATION Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:12 pm

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 3rd Feb 2026

https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/issues/698251de54c97c0f447e14b3
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:13 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:15 pm

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:17 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:20 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:23 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:25 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:45 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:48 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:51 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:53 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:56 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 3:57 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Joshua Isaac Tue 03 5:06 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 03 5:07 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Joshua Isaac Tue 03 5:09 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Tue 03 5:12 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Joshua Isaac Tue 03 5:13 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Tue 03 5:14 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Tue 03 5:18 pm

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 3rd Feb 2026



Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 03 5:19 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 5:23 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 5:24 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Tue 03 5:25 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Tue 03 7:08 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 03 7:10 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 7:13 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 7:14 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 7:14 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Tue 03 7:17 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Tue 03 9:17 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 9:18 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 9:19 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 9:20 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Tue 03 9:23 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 03 9:24 pm

Incident Report Pompano North West Joshua Isaac Tue 03 9:53 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Tue 03 10:39 pm

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 3rd Feb 2026

https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/issues/6982b48d54c97c0f44d60b45
https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/issues/6982b48d54c97c0f44d60b45
https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/issues/6982b48d54c97c0f44d60b45
https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/issues/6982b48d54c97c0f44d60b45
https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/issues/6982b48d54c97c0f44d60b45
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 03 10:40 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Tue 03 10:41 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 10:42 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 03 10:43 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Tue 03 11:04 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51507 7/8 Tank

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Darrien Thompson Tue 03 11:04 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Tue 03 11:07 pm

Location Scan Vault Darrien Thompson Tue 03 11:08 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Tue 03 11:10 pm

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Wed 04 1:08 am

Type

Parking Enforcement

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Wed 04 1:11 am

Type

Parking Enforcement

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Wed 04 1:13 am

Type

Parking Enforcement

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Darrien Thompson Wed 04 2:23 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Wed 04 2:24 am

Location Scan Vault Darrien Thompson Wed 04 2:25 am

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 3rd Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Activity Log Vault - Pompano North 
West

Darrien Thompson Wed 04 2:26 am

Type

Routine Patrol; No Activity to Report

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Wed 04 2:27 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Darrien Thompson Wed 04 5:09 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Wed 04 5:13 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Wed 04 5:15 am

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 3rd Feb 2026
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Incident Report
THE HIVE  - Pompano North West
Northwest 1st Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-03 07:31:19 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-03 07:41:04 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:09:45

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Ajanaka Burns Tue, Feb 3 7:41:06am EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Tuesday  2-3-2026, at approximately  7:31AM,  I officer 
Ajanaka Burns ( ID 3379), along  with Supervisor IIamise 
( ID 3704). While conducting a routine patrol at 333 NW 
fourth St Pompano Beach, FL. We observed a black 
homeless male sleeping under the tree in the  field. We 
made contact with the individual and informed him that he 
could not remain on the property. The individual complied 
and left the premises. 

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

 

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Issue 00006738 | 3rd Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml6kvtj500070b2yz3yfc2pv/af0c629c-2471-4ccc-8c4d-6291fc5b32ce.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml6kwbci00080b2ymlgholne/a4722d84-4f84-4b91-8061-c355b97aac68.jpg


Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Issue 00006738 | 3rd Feb 2026



Incident Report
SOUTH BAR - Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Avenue, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-03 14:46:32 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-03 14:51:55 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:05:23

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Ajanaka Burns Tue, Feb 3 2:51:58pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Tuesday  2-3-2026, at approximately 2:46PM, I officer 
Ajanaka Burns ( ID 3379), along with Supervisor IIamise 
( ID  3704). Patrolled the perimeter of 165 NE 1st Ave 
Pompano Beach, FL.  The area was checked and found to 
be safe at this time. 

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Issue 00006771 | 3rd Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml70fb5k000a0b2yxd377vvy/75f83acf-c452-42ab-8e39-32b46a38542a.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml70fuvg000b0b2ya13meds7/4b7b2aea-ab5c-4662-9d81-f503d4c2d243.jpg


Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Issue 00006771 | 3rd Feb 2026



Incident Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-03 21:34:20 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-03 21:52:59 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:18:38

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Joshua Isaac Tue, Feb 3 9:53:02pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Tuesday, 2-3-26. At approximately 9:30pm. I,Officer, 
Joshua Isaac ID4198. While patrolling, Got out of the patrol 
vehicle, To do a walk through. Around the businesses, at 
165 NE 1st ave, Pompano Beach FL 33060. All areas is 
secure at this time.

Photo(s)

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Issue 00006799 | 3rd Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml7f0lok00070b2ynrs34nce/c53fd038-64b6-499e-ba12-f9e4e5722fce.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml7f1vbb00080b2ymvuljr1n/4a9e58b0-5e65-4dfc-9c2e-d59116e56969.jpg


Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Issue 00006799 | 3rd Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml7f35sj00090b2y5ah1f5u9/42cabfa6-6310-4aeb-8ac3-eea60a19e99d.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml7f49p8000a0b2y3j4i8eaz/d29c8136-23d8-49ef-a863-03c144b8b946.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml7fbmis000b0b2ypptnbtgv/66d01617-a14d-48a1-add8-3367d7b68214.jpg


 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Tue, 3rd Feb 2026

Issue 00006799 | 3rd Feb 2026



Activity Log
Pompano North West - 1:08 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-04 01:07:45 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-04 01:08:05 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:00:20

Activity Details
 

 

Type Parking Enforcement

Narrative On Wednesday 2-4-26 at approximately 1AM there are no 
vehicles parked overnight at 60 ne 1st Street Pompano 
Beach FL

Photo(s)

Wed, 4th Feb 2026

Task 00054233 | 4th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml7mm1xc00070b2zp6uzh234/7611FEA6-F9EB-4A46-A946-77862FEDF213.jpg


Activity Log
Pompano North West - 1:11 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-04 01:08:38 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-04 01:11:11 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:02:32

Activity Details
 

 

Type Parking Enforcement

Narrative On Wednesday 2-4-26 at approximately 1AM there is a blue 
Dodge license plate FEYB28 parked overnight at 201 ne 1st 
Ave Pompano Beach FL

Photo(s)

Wed, 4th Feb 2026

Task 00054236 | 4th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml7mpvwh00080b2zglrfbufm/43B4A009-19C6-4F7B-A83C-488F46568EB1.jpg


Activity Log
Pompano North West - 1:13 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-04 01:11:55 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-04 01:13:09 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:01:13

Activity Details
 

 

Type Parking Enforcement

Narrative On Wednesday 2-4-26 at approximately 1AM there are no 
vehicles parked overnight at 370 N Flagler Ave Pompano 
Beach FL

Photo(s)

Wed, 4th Feb 2026

Task 00054237 | 4th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml7msk2m00090b2z8wzk3c3v/3D88D0D4-F371-4437-B61E-59926ED4229C.jpg


Activity Log
Vault - Pompano North West - 2:26 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northeast 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33062

Started: 2026-02-04 02:26:04 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-04 02:26:56 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:00:51

Activity Details
 

 

Type Routine Patrol; No Activity to Report

Narrative On Wednesday 2-4-26 at approximately 2AM I officer 
Darrien Thompson ID4963 walked around 165  NE 1st ave 
pompano beach FL. The area is secure.

Photo(s)

Wed, 4th Feb 2026

Task 00054258 | 4th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cml7pfgrj000a0b2z16fzi59j/474B61C9-523C-498C-849F-3646E1735859.jpg


Daily Activity Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Feb 05 6:00am - Feb 06 6:00am (EST)

SCANS

60
ISSUES

1
TASKS

5
AUDITS

0

Activity Summary
 

 

Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:03 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51595 1/2 Tank

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:03 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:05 am

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Thu 05 7:05 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44848 Full

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:12 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:13 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:15 am

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:18 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:22 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:25 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:28 am

Thu, 5th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 5th Feb 2026

https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/tasks/69848707ebde53a86bc2340c
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:29 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:33 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:34 am

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Thu 05 7:35 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:20 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:21 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:24 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:25 am

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:26 am

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:29 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:31 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:39 am

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:42 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:48 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:51 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 11:55 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Thu 05 1:56 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 1:56 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Thu 05 1:59 pm

Thu, 5th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 5th Feb 2026



Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Thu 05 1:59 pm

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Thu 05 2:00 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Thu 05 2:05 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 2:07 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 2:08 pm

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Thu 05 2:11 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Thu 05 2:15 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Thu 05 2:18 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Thu 05 2:20 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Thu 05 2:22 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Cathy Hanes Thu 05 3:00 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44865 1/4 Tank

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Karla Vega Thu 05 3:01 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51617 Full

Incident Report Pompano North West Karla Vega Thu 05 3:24 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Thu 05 3:25 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Thu 05 3:27 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Karla Vega Thu 05 3:29 pm

Thu, 5th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 5th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan THE HIVE Karla Vega Thu 05 3:32 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Karla Vega Thu 05 3:35 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Karla Vega Thu 05 3:36 pm

Location Scan Vault Karla Vega Thu 05 3:38 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Karla Vega Thu 05 3:38 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Karla Vega Thu 05 3:39 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Karla Vega Thu 05 3:41 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Karla Vega Thu 05 3:43 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Karla Vega Thu 05 5:40 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Karla Vega Thu 05 5:40 pm

Location Scan Vault Karla Vega Thu 05 5:41 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Karla Vega Thu 05 5:44 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Karla Vega Thu 05 5:45 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Karla Vega Thu 05 5:48 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Karla Vega Thu 05 5:50 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Karla Vega Thu 05 5:52 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Thu 05 5:58 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Thu 05 6:00 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Karla Vega Thu 05 6:02 pm

Thu, 5th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 5th Feb 2026



Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Karla Vega Thu 05 11:13 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51654 7/8 Tank

Thu, 5th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 5th Feb 2026
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Incident Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-05 15:22:27 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-05 15:24:23 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:01:56

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Karla Vega Thu, Feb 5 3:24:25pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On 02-05-2026 at at 3:22 pm I officer Vega patrolled 212 
nw 10th ave area is secure and no dumped items at said 
location .

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Thu, 5th Feb 2026

Issue 00006907 | 5th Feb 2026



Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified On 02-05-2026 at at 3:22 pm I officer Vega patrolled 212 
nw 10th ave area is secure and no dumped items at said 
location .

Thu, 5th Feb 2026

Issue 00006907 | 5th Feb 2026



Daily Activity Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Feb 06 6:00am - Feb 07 6:00am (EST)

SCANS

56
ISSUES

3
TASKS

6
AUDITS

0

Activity Summary
 

 

Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:02 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2303 51672 1/2 Tank

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:02 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:03 am

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Ilamise Leblanc Fri 06 7:03 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44881 1/4 Tank

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:12 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:13 am

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:14 am

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:17 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:19 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:20 am

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 6th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Incident Report (Century 
Village)

THE HIVE  - Pompano 
North West

Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:27 am

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:29 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:32 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:35 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:37 am

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Fri 06 7:38 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:13 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:29 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:32 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:33 pm

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:34 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:37 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:39 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:41 pm

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:44 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:48 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:51 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:55 pm

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 6th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Fri 06 1:56 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Steve Compere Fri 06 3:13 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44909 1/2 Tank

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Karla Vega Fri 06 3:28 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2301 27668 Full

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Karla Vega Fri 06 3:28 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Karla Vega Fri 06 3:30 pm

Location Scan Vault Karla Vega Fri 06 3:32 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Karla Vega Fri 06 3:33 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Karla Vega Fri 06 3:38 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Karla Vega Fri 06 3:40 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Karla Vega Fri 06 3:42 pm

Incident Report Pompano North West Karla Vega Fri 06 3:50 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Fri 06 3:51 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Fri 06 3:53 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Karla Vega Fri 06 3:55 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Karla Vega Fri 06 6:19 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Fri 06 6:29 pm

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 6th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Fri 06 6:32 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Karla Vega Fri 06 6:34 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Joshua Isaac Fri 06 10:54 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2301 27693 Full

Incident Report Pompano North West Joshua Isaac Fri 06 11:19 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Fri 06 11:36 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Fri 06 11:37 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Fri 06 11:39 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Fri 06 11:41 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Sat 07 12:10 am

Activity Log Pompano North West Joshua Isaac Sat 07 2:15 am

Type

Other

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Sat 07 2:19 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Sat 07 2:22 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sat 07 2:25 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sat 07 2:26 am

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Sat 07 2:26 am

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Sat 07 2:27 am

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 6th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Sat 07 4:21 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Sat 07 4:23 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sat 07 4:25 am

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Sat 07 4:25 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sat 07 4:27 am

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 6th Feb 2026



Incident Report (Century Village)
THE HIVE  - Pompano North West
Northwest 1st Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-06 07:21:58 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-06 07:27:24 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:05:25

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Rickenson Jean Fri, Feb 6 7:27:25am EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On 02-06-25 at approximately 7:24am I officer Rickenson 
Jean ID4087 observed a female sleeping at 337 nw 4th st, 
Pompano beach,FL.. I asked her to get up and informed 
her that she's not allowed to sleep on private property. She 
agreed to leave with no one.

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Issue 00006944 | 6th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlauv45a00070b2yljdm9try/53a91485-bab6-409f-bc4f-200d8f5719fc.jpg


Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Issue 00006944 | 6th Feb 2026



Incident Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-06 15:47:56 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-06 15:50:19 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:02:22

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Karla Vega Fri, Feb 6 3:50:21pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On 02-06-2026 at 3:48 pm I officer Vega patrolled 212 nw 
10th ave area is secure with no dumped items at said 
location. 

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Full Name -

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Issue 00006957 | 6th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlbczhpe00060b2y38xorqhx/e30bfabc-f779-49f0-b0d2-fdb781f20563.jpg


Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Issue 00006957 | 6th Feb 2026



Incident Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-06 23:00:18 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-06 23:19:48 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:19:30

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Joshua Isaac Fri, Feb 6 11:19:50pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Friday, 1-6-26. At approximately 11:00pm. I,Officer, 
Joshua Isaac, ID4198. While patrolling, Got out of the patrol 
vehicle. To do a walk through, Around the businesses at 165 
NE 1st ave, Pompano Beach FL 33060. All areas is secure 
at this time. All areas is secure at this time.

Photo(s)

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Issue 00006976 | 6th Feb 2026
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Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Issue 00006976 | 6th Feb 2026
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https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlbsvrhc00090b2yidsohemp/8536cd22-e931-440b-9653-bef354a632cb.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlbsw44z000a0b2yjr7su08c/69b39417-1d0e-4e3e-a845-71dbd9cb97c1.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlbswfj2000b0b2yntd6tlsa/eafc17a8-7535-4d08-a586-d556f1ae3442.jpg


Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Issue 00006976 | 6th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlbswphg000c0b2yr7a7zpce/9dd46b97-4b5f-45d1-8e9e-a21a8d5e6f1c.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlbsx9pi000d0b2yf0dws4wo/c7830337-2e18-46cf-b05a-69fab99a618a.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlbt1pte000e0b2yjzmy9c30/1aea9665-a87b-4ed4-a313-810536dfdd51.jpg


Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Fri, 6th Feb 2026

Issue 00006976 | 6th Feb 2026



Activity Log
Pompano North West - 2:15 am EST by Joshua Isaac
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-07 02:07:01 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-07 02:15:50 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:08:48

Activity Details
 

 

Type Other

Narrative On Saturday 1-7-26. At approximately 2:09am. I,Officer, 
Joshua Isaac, ID4198. While patrolling, patrol done. No cars 
on site at 201 NE 1st, ave, Overnight. All areas is secure at 
this time.

Photo(s)

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Task 00055554 | 7th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlbz24yk000f0b2yv39zcfti/0281d970-0931-43eb-b505-913eb3b3aa5e.jpg


Daily Activity Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Feb 07 6:00am - Feb 08 6:00am (EST)

SCANS

82
ISSUES

2
TASKS

6
AUDITS

0

Activity Summary
 

 

Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Sat 07 6:42 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Sat 07 6:45 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sat 07 6:49 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sat 07 6:50 am

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Sat 07 6:51 am

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Sat 07 7:04 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44926 Full

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:18 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2301 27709 1/2 Tank

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:18 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:19 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:20 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:21 am

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 7th Feb 2026

https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/tasks/69872a3fc2f32775f87c876d
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:22 am

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:26 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:27 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:29 am

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:31 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:34 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:37 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:40 am

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 7:41 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sat 07 9:49 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sat 07 9:50 am

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sat 07 9:50 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 9:54 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Sat 07 9:55 am

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Sat 07 9:57 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 9:58 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 10:00 am

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Sat 07 10:03 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 10:07 am

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 7th Feb 2026



Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 10:10 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 10:12 am

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 10:14 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Sat 07 1:44 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 1:45 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sat 07 1:47 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sat 07 1:47 pm

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sat 07 1:48 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Sat 07 1:53 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 1:54 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 1:55 pm

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Sat 07 1:59 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 2:02 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 2:06 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 2:08 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 2:09 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:02 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2301 27735 Full

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:02 pm

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 7th Feb 2026

https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/tasks/69879a4f52427686a271410b
https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/tasks/69879a4f52427686a271410b
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Steve Compere Sat 07 3:03 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44947 2/3 Tank

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:03 pm

Incident Report Pompano North West Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:23 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:25 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:28 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:30 pm

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:36 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:38 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:38 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:47 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:47 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 3:49 pm

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sat 07 4:07 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sat 07 5:27 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sat 07 5:28 pm

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sat 07 5:29 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 5:33 pm

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 7th Feb 2026

https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/tasks/69879a79c2f32775f8912686
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Sat 07 5:34 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Sat 07 5:36 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 5:37 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 5:39 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 5:45 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sat 07 5:47 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Sat 07 5:49 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Joshua Isaac Sat 07 10:54 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2301 27763 Full

Incident Report Pompano North West Joshua Isaac Sat 07 11:20 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Sat 07 11:35 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sat 07 11:37 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sat 07 11:38 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Sat 07 11:42 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Sun 08 2:11 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Sun 08 2:13 am

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Sun 08 2:17 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sun 08 2:18 am

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 7th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sun 08 2:18 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sun 08 2:19 am

Activity Log Pompano North West Joshua Isaac Sun 08 2:40 am

Type

Other

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Sun 08 3:53 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Sun 08 3:54 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sun 08 3:59 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sun 08 3:59 am

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Sun 08 4:00 am

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 7th Feb 2026

https://app.lighthouse.io/reports/tasks/69883dcfc2f32775f8161663
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Incident Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-07 15:21:57 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-07 15:23:57 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:01:59

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Rickenson Jean Sat, Feb 7 3:23:59pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On 02-07-2026 at 3:22 pm I officer Vega patrolled 212 nw 
10th ave area is secure. 

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Issue 00007030 | 7th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlcrh5vx000c0b2ye3e541kt/7cad0b07-c165-4e0c-906c-90662030a5ec.jpg


Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified No dumped items at said location.

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Issue 00007030 | 7th Feb 2026



Vehicle Inspection
Pompano North West - 10:54 pm EST by Joshua Isaac
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-07 22:51:15 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-07 22:54:55 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:03:40

Patrol Vehicle 
 

 

Vehicle Number 2301

Vehicle Mileage 27763

Cleanliness 5 stars

Fuel Level Full

Equipment Access Card, Phone Charger, Bodycam Charger, Phone, 
Bodycam, Keys

Narrative ID4198. Patrol vehicle 2301. Mileage 27763mi.. Reporting 
for duty 

Pictures

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Task 00055934 | 7th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmld7ju0q00010b2yxpptkkne/0d8e5448-641c-4927-b387-e51a4adfeda0.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmld7k4j300020b2y8bk3pkha/1041380b-4d6e-400d-9c57-93ac2df44b2a.jpg


Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Task 00055934 | 7th Feb 2026
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Incident Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-07 22:48:44 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-07 23:20:39 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:31:55

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Joshua Isaac Sat, Feb 7 11:20:41pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Saturday, 1-7-26. At approximately 11:00pm. I, Officer 
Joshua Isaac ID4198. While patrolling, Got out of the patrol 
vehicle to do a walk through, Around the businesses at 165 
NE 1st ave, Pompano beach fl 33060. All areas is secure at 
this time.

Photo(s)

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Issue 00007060 | 7th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmld800bd00070b2yzaxxy9eb/ebf7b6de-42a9-4a7e-9f79-b2897deb27eb.jpg
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Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Issue 00007060 | 7th Feb 2026
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Persons Involved
 

 

Type

Full Name

Contact Details

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A, Supervisor, Property / Store Management, EMT, Fire, 
Police

Name and title of persons notified

Sat, 7th Feb 2026

Issue 00007060 | 7th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmld83jp8000d0b2yu9lsijtr/63b411d2-b092-4c30-8cd6-df59932e9c6a.jpg
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Activity Log
Pompano North West - 2:40 am EST by Joshua Isaac
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-08 02:29:40 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-08 02:39:58 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:10:17

Activity Details
 

 

Type Other

Narrative On 1-8-26. At approximately 2:30am. Blue Chevy, Plate 
#IX85BN was parked at 201 NE 1st ave, Overnight. 

Photo(s)

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Task 00056006 | 8th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmldfby5i000f0b2ysqkltadd/612a7d85-95d2-4f10-a36b-27800ebeeab2.jpg


Daily Activity Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Feb 08 6:00am - Feb 09 6:00am (EST)

SCANS

72
ISSUES

2
TASKS

10
AUDITS

0

Activity Summary
 

 

Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Sun 08 6:40 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Sun 08 6:42 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sun 08 6:46 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Sun 08 6:48 am

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Sun 08 6:49 am

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Cathy Hanes Sun 08 7:03 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44976 1/2 Tank

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:05 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2301 27783 1/2 Tank

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:05 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:05 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:19 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:19 am

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 8th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:20 am

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:25 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:26 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:27 am

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:30 am

Incident Report ANNIE GILLIS PARK - 
Pompano North West

Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:36 am

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:45 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:48 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:50 am

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 08 7:51 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:17 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:18 am

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:19 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:22 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:23 am

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:26 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:28 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:30 am

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 8th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:33 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:36 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:40 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:43 am

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 08 10:44 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:07 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:08 pm

Location Scan Vault Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:09 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:12 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:13 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:16 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:18 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:19 pm

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:22 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:25 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:27 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:29 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Rickenson Jean Sun 08 2:30 pm

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 8th Feb 2026



Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Steve Compere Sun 08 3:06 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44999 1/2 Tank

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Karla Vega Sun 08 3:13 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2301 27801 Full

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Karla Vega Sun 08 3:13 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Karla Vega Sun 08 3:16 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Steve Compere Sun 08 3:17 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 44999 1/3 Tank

Location Scan Vault Karla Vega Sun 08 3:23 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Karla Vega Sun 08 3:26 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Karla Vega Sun 08 3:29 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Karla Vega Sun 08 3:31 pm

Incident Report Pompano North West Karla Vega Sun 08 3:39 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Sun 08 3:40 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Sun 08 3:42 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Karla Vega Sun 08 3:44 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Karla Vega Sun 08 5:18 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Karla Vega Sun 08 5:20 pm

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 8th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan THE HIVE Karla Vega Sun 08 5:21 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Sun 08 5:29 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Karla Vega Sun 08 5:32 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Karla Vega Sun 08 5:33 pm

Location Scan Vault Karla Vega Sun 08 5:39 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Karla Vega Sun 08 5:42 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Karla Vega Sun 08 5:43 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Sun 08 10:59 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2301 27833 Full

Location Scan Vault Darrien Thompson Sun 08 11:08 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Sun 08 11:09 pm

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Mon 09 12:58 am

Type

Parking Enforcement

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Mon 09 1:00 am

Type

Parking Enforcement

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Mon 09 1:01 am

Type

Parking Enforcement

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Mon 09 2:02 am

Type

Routine Patrol; No Activity to Report

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 8th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Mon 09 2:03 am

Location Scan Vault Darrien Thompson Mon 09 2:08 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Mon 09 2:09 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Darrien Thompson Mon 09 2:13 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Darrien Thompson Mon 09 5:00 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Mon 09 5:06 am

Location Scan Vault Darrien Thompson Mon 09 5:07 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Mon 09 5:08 am

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 8th Feb 2026



Incident Report
ANNIE GILLIS PARK - Pompano North West
Northwest 9th Avenue, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-08 07:32:05 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-08 07:36:16 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:04:10

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Rickenson Jean Sun, Feb 8 7:36:18am EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Sunday 02-08-26 at approximately 7:33AM I Officer 
Rickenson Jean ID4087 observed a male sleeping at 733 
Martin Luther King Blvd Pompano Beach FL. I Proceeded 
to wake him up and he agreed to leave the area. 

Photo(s)

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Issue 00007101 | 8th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmldq4dah00070b2yrbssww0s/f225859e-7f9a-483c-9442-ee2052b46bd6.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmldq5w6a00080b2yjjb9e9n7/e390d424-8bde-44b6-a234-e684128f19de.jpg


Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Issue 00007101 | 8th Feb 2026



Vehicle Inspection
Pompano North West - 3:17 pm EST by Steve Compere
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-08 15:14:13 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-08 15:16:59 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:02:45

Patrol Vehicle 
 

 

Vehicle Number 2302

Vehicle Mileage 44999

Cleanliness 4 stars

Fuel Level 1/3 Tank

Equipment Bodycam, Keys, Phone, Bodycam Charger, Phone Charger, 
Access Card

Narrative I officer Steve compere ID5054 on Sunday 18, 20206. I 
notice vehicle 2302 AC don't work and need to be 
repaired.

Pictures

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Task 00056173 | 8th Feb 2026



Incident Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-08 15:36:40 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-08 15:39:06 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:02:25

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Karla Vega Sun, Feb 8 3:39:08pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On 02-08-2026 at 3:37 pm I officer Vega patrolled 212 nw 
10th Ave area is secure. 

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Issue 00007116 | 8th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmle7gmwo00060b2yrxav2y0s/76153f44-69fc-4296-9435-bb913ef1e0f2.jpg


Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified Zero dumped items 

Sun, 8th Feb 2026

Issue 00007116 | 8th Feb 2026



Activity Log
Pompano North West - 12:58 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-09 00:58:26 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-09 00:58:54 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:00:28

Activity Details
 

 

Type Parking Enforcement

Narrative On Monday 2-9-26 at approximately 1AM there are no 
vehicles parked overnight at 60 ne 1st Street Pompano 
Beach FL

Photo(s)

Mon, 9th Feb 2026

Task 00056396 | 9th Feb 2026
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Activity Log
Pompano North West - 1:00 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-09 00:59:01 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-09 01:00:22 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:01:20

Activity Details
 

 

Type Parking Enforcement

Narrative On Monday 2-9-26 at approximately 1AM there are no 
vehicles parked overnight at 201 ne 1st Ave Pompano 
Beach FL

Photo(s)

Mon, 9th Feb 2026

Task 00056398 | 9th Feb 2026
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Activity Log
Pompano North West - 1:01 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-09 01:00:26 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-09 01:01:38 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:01:11

Activity Details
 

 

Type Parking Enforcement

Narrative On Monday 2-9-26 at approximately 1AM there are no 
vehicles parked overnight at 370 N Flagler Ave Pompano 
Beach FL

Photo(s)

Mon, 9th Feb 2026

Task 00056399 | 9th Feb 2026
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Activity Log
Pompano North West - 2:02 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-09 02:01:45 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-09 02:02:44 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:00:59

Activity Details
 

 

Type Routine Patrol; No Activity to Report

Narrative On Monday 2-9-26 at approximately 2AM I officer Darrien 
Thompson ID4963 walked around 165  NE 1st ave pompano 
beach FL. The area is secure.

Photo(s)

Mon, 9th Feb 2026

Task 00056422 | 9th Feb 2026
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Daily Activity Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Feb 10 6:00am - Feb 11 6:00am (EST)

SCANS

89
ISSUES

6
TASKS

8
AUDITS

0

Activity Summary
 

 

Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 7:11 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2301 27895 3/4 Tank

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 7:26 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 7:32 am

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Tue 10 7:34 am

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 45058 1/2 Tank

Location Scan SUB STATION Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 7:37 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 7:39 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 7:41 am

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 7:44 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 7:49 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 7:52 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 7:54 am

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 10th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 7:55 am

Location Scan Vault Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 8:00 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 8:01 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 8:02 am

Incident Report Pompano North West Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 8:50 am

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:28 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:28 am

Location Scan Vault Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:29 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:32 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:34 am

Location Scan SUB STATION Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:38 am

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:41 am

Location Scan THE HIVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:43 am

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:48 am

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:51 am

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:52 am

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 11:53 am

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:21 pm

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 10th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:22 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:25 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:28 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:29 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:35 pm

Incident Report 1 BIG FIELD  - Pompano 
North West

Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:43 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:44 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:45 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:46 pm

Location Scan Vault Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:50 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:51 pm

Incident Report SOUTH BAR - Pompano 
North West

Ajanaka Burns Tue 10 2:59 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Cathy Hanes Tue 10 3:02 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2302 45077 1/3 Tank

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:11 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2301 27921 Full

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 10th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan SUB STATION Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:14 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:16 pm

Location Scan THE HIVE Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:18 pm

Incident Report THE HIVE  - Pompano 
North West

Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:28 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:30 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:33 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:36 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:37 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:43 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:44 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:45 pm

Incident Report FRONT SOUTH BAR - 
Pompano North West

Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:49 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:51 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 10 3:52 pm

Location Scan SUB STATION Joshua Isaac Tue 10 4:43 pm

Location Scan NW 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 10 4:45 pm

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 10th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan THE HIVE Joshua Isaac Tue 10 4:47 pm

Location Scan ANNIE GILLIS PARK Joshua Isaac Tue 10 4:50 pm

Location Scan 1 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Tue 10 4:53 pm

Location Scan 2 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Tue 10 4:55 pm

Location Scan UNDER THE TREE Joshua Isaac Tue 10 4:57 pm

Location Scan 3 BIG FIELD Joshua Isaac Tue 10 4:59 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Tue 10 5:02 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 10 5:03 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 10 5:03 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Tue 10 5:07 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 10 5:08 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Tue 10 7:20 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 10 7:21 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 10 7:24 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Tue 10 7:25 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 10 7:26 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Tue 10 9:16 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Tue 10 9:20 pm

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 10 9:21 pm

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 10th Feb 2026



Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Tue 10 9:22 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 10 9:23 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 10 9:24 pm

Incident Report FRONT SOUTH BAR - 
Pompano North West

Joshua Isaac Tue 10 9:53 pm

Incident Type

Trespassing

Location Scan NE 2 AVE Joshua Isaac Tue 10 10:41 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 10 10:47 pm

Location Scan Vault Joshua Isaac Tue 10 10:48 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Joshua Isaac Tue 10 10:48 pm

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Joshua Isaac Tue 10 10:51 pm

Vehicle Inspection Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Tue 10 11:09 pm

Vehicle Number Vehicle Mileage Fuel Level

2301 27938 7/8 Tank

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Darrien Thompson Tue 10 11:09 pm

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Tue 10 11:13 pm

Location Scan Vault Darrien Thompson Tue 10 11:14 pm

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Tue 10 11:16 pm

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Wed 11 1:09 am

Type

Parking Enforcement

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 10th Feb 2026
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Activity Location User Timestamp (EST)

Activity Log Pompano North West Darrien Thompson Wed 11 1:12 am

Type

Parking Enforcement

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Darrien Thompson Wed 11 2:13 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Wed 11 2:16 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Wed 11 2:17 am

Activity Log SOUTH BAR - Pompano 
North West

Darrien Thompson Wed 11 2:18 am

Type

Routine Patrol; No Activity to Report

Location Scan Vault Darrien Thompson Wed 11 2:18 am

Location Scan Vault Darrien Thompson Wed 11 5:03 am

Location Scan SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Wed 11 5:04 am

Location Scan FRONT SOUTH BAR Darrien Thompson Wed 11 5:05 am

Location Scan CHURCH MEETING AREA Darrien Thompson Wed 11 5:13 am

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Activity Summary | 10th Feb 2026
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Incident Report
Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-10 08:42:44 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-10 08:50:07 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:07:22

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Ajanaka Burns Tue, Feb 10 8:50:08am EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Tuesday 2-10-2026, at approximately 8:43AM, I officer 
Ajanaka Burns ( ID 3379), along with Supervisor IIamise 
( ID 3704). While conducting a routine patrol at 713 Dr 
Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Pompano Beach, FL. We 
observed a white homeless female sitting under the tree in 
the field. We made contact with the individual and 
informed her that she could not remain on the property. 
The individual complied and left the premises. 

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

 

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007231 | 10th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlgnino400080b2y2fetk0md/57933f3f-5906-4297-8ae6-094dee59b1fe.jpg


Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007231 | 10th Feb 2026



Incident Report
1 BIG FIELD  - Pompano North West
Northwest 9th Avenue, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-10 14:37:38 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-10 14:42:58 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:05:20

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Ajanaka Burns Tue, Feb 10 2:43:01pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Tuesday 2-10-2026, at approximately 2:38PM, I officer 
Ajanaka Burns ( ID 3379), along with Supervisor IIamise 
( ID 3704). While conducting a routine patrol at 738 Dr 
Martin Luther King Jr Blvd Pompano Beach,  FL. We 
observed  a black homeless male,  a white homeless female 
sitting under the tree in the field. We made contact with 
the individuals and informed them that they could not 
remain on the property. The individuals complied and left 
the premises. 

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007259 | 10th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlh0765b000a0b2yksgyjtcg/d6f38166-a226-4f5f-9e90-4bba0cc96d0a.jpg


 

Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007259 | 10th Feb 2026



Incident Report
SOUTH BAR - Pompano North West
Northwest 2nd Avenue, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-10 14:51:43 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-10 14:59:00 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:07:17

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Ajanaka Burns Tue, Feb 10 2:59:02pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Tuesday 2-10-2026, at approximately 2:53PM, I officer 
Ajanaka Burns ( ID 3379), along  with Supervisor IIamise 
( ID 3704). Patrolled the perimeter of 165 NE 1st Ave 
Pompano Beach, FL. The area was checked and found to 
be safe at this time. 

Photo(s)

Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007260 | 10th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlh0p13d000b0b2ylh61bt2a/570aa639-73e9-4197-945a-7443a2b33034.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlh0pikj000c0b2yk45masb8/e5ac22f4-bfb7-48a1-9482-385d86029995.jpg


Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007260 | 10th Feb 2026



Incident Report
THE HIVE  - Pompano North West
Northwest 1st Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-10 15:22:00 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-10 15:28:35 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:06:34

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Joshua Isaac Tue, Feb 10 3:28:38pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Tuesday, 10-10-26. At approximately 3:17pm. I, Officer, 
Joshua Isaac ID4198. While patrolling, Observed a group of 
people loitering at, 750 Dr Martin Luther King Blvd, 
Pompano Beach FL 33060. Proceeded to approach the 
group and told them that, They cannot loitering in the 
parking lot. They understood and agreed to leave. All areas 
is secure at this time

Photo(s)

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007262 | 10th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlh1ygpo00070b2ytcukbuo7/1e53bbf1-4092-4ceb-8d07-9b96e23a1de0.jpg


Persons Involved
 

 

Type -

Full Name -

Contact Details -

Vehicles Involved
 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007262 | 10th Feb 2026



Incident Report
FRONT SOUTH BAR - Pompano North West
Dr. Martin Luther King Boulevard, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-10 15:45:33 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-10 15:49:31 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:03:58

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Joshua Isaac Tue, Feb 10 3:49:33pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Tuesday, 10-10-26 at approximately 3:45pm. I,Officer 
Joshua Isaac, ID4198. While patrolling, Got out of the patrol 
vehicle to do a walk through. Around the businesses at 165 
NE 1st ave, Pompano Beach FL 33060. All areas is secure 
at this time 

Photo(s)

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007263 | 10th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlh2mazd00080b2yovacapht/c6c43b78-a1bc-40b0-8648-9e561f44c106.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlh2mjw900090b2y26z7soq7/16eeb28f-67d7-40d1-afc7-047c2d14bed7.jpg


Persons Involved
 

 

Type

Full Name

Contact Details

Vehicles Involved

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007263 | 10th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlh2mu58000a0b2yjjobfoip/1718bbe8-2ff2-4f6a-9ea2-5ea290e5d3f2.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlh2na1b000b0b2y77a47fn4/8a3284d2-a1d6-49bd-b9e6-99e6b8836063.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlh2ns75000c0b2y42i0a6f2/da400034-af7a-41cf-ac3d-90e6f48f5fea.jpg


 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007263 | 10th Feb 2026



Incident Report
FRONT SOUTH BAR - Pompano North West
Dr. Martin Luther King Boulevard, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-10 21:25:05 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-10 21:53:47 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:28:41

Status OPEN
Assignees No users assigned

Timeline
 

 

Activity User Date & Timestamp (EST)

Issue opened Joshua Isaac Tue, Feb 10 9:53:49pm EST

Incident Type & Description
 

 

Incident Type Trespassing

Narrative On Tuesday, 10-10-26. At approximately, 9:30pm. I,Officer 
Joshua Isaac ID4198. While patrolling, Got out of the patrol 
vehicle to do a walk through. Around the businesses at 165 
NE 1st ave, Pompano Beach FL 33060. All areas is secure 
at this time. 

Photo(s)

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007273 | 10th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlheqq79000d0b2ykzaunpdi/15a0053f-de23-479f-b0a0-5e9d7e92dfc3.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlhermgk000e0b2y7ulo2dqn/200eba61-b90d-4c1e-89f2-4c9fc9e0dd86.jpg


Persons Involved
 

 

Type

Full Name

Contact Details

Vehicles Involved

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007273 | 10th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlherylw000f0b2yei137zls/b9394a4f-9f8d-4c04-af1d-b27d71bcae47.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlhetgvd000g0b2yx6qxaoin/7cc49dcc-df2c-4013-b40b-469f0e503703.jpg
https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlhf07o8000h0b2yc4ifvp98/0be1bcb5-1fd3-49ab-bdc5-301d6b66c052.jpg


 

 

Type -

Color -

Make -

Model -

License Plate -

Incident Response
 

 

Who was notified (select all that apply)? N/A

Name and title of persons notified

Tue, 10th Feb 2026

Issue 00007273 | 10th Feb 2026



Activity Log
Pompano North West - 1:09 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-11 01:08:52 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-11 01:09:40 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:00:47

Activity Details
 

 

Type Parking Enforcement

Narrative On Wednesday 2-11-26 at approximately 1AM there are no 
vehicles parked overnight at 60 ne 1st Street Pompano 
Beach FL

Photo(s)

Wed, 11th Feb 2026

Task 00056813 | 11th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlhmqhxq00070b2zdgz32c70/E7113342-1B9A-41E7-8771-639FE451ED0D.jpg


Activity Log
Pompano North West - 1:12 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Street, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-11 01:10:54 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-11 01:12:47 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:01:53

Activity Details
 

 

Type Parking Enforcement

Narrative On Wednesday 2-11-26 at approximately 1AM there are no 
vehicles parked overnight at 201 ne 1st Ave Pompano 
Beach FL

Photo(s)

Wed, 11th Feb 2026

Task 00056814 | 11th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlhmv2os00080b2z1910p0z5/FEDA7F77-7089-4A7C-B7E3-76EF5E646910.jpg


Activity Log
SOUTH BAR - Pompano North West - 2:18 am EST by Darrien Thompson
Northwest 2nd Avenue, Pompano Beach Florida 33060

Started: 2026-02-11 02:17:44 EST

Submitted: 2026-02-11 02:18:02 EST

Form Duration (DD:HH:MM:SS): 00:00:00:18

Activity Details
 

 

Type Routine Patrol; No Activity to Report

Narrative On Wednesday 2-11-26 at approximately 2AM I officer 
Darrien Thompson ID4963 walked around 165  NE 1st ave 
pompano beach FL. The area is secure.

Photo(s)

Wed, 11th Feb 2026

Task 00056821 | 11th Feb 2026

https://uploads-lighthouse-io.s3.amazonaws.com/675ca5def75f173306976ff8/cmlhp6zjf00090b2zgxqyrdt1/7E747DEF-C68C-4DD7-92B4-21A89A2C174F.jpg
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